
CHARTER REVISION COMMISSION 
SPECIAL Meeting Agenda 

South Windsor Town Hall  Time: 6PM (NEW TIME)   Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

                         ** Meeting Location: SPRENKEL ROOM 
 
1. Call Meeting to Order 
2. Roll Call 
3. Adoption of Agenda 
4. Approval of Minutes: April 16, 2024 Regular Meting 
      April 17, 2024 Public Hearing Minutes 
5. Discussion: Public Hearing Notes/Comments 
6. Discussion of Document/Notes from staff and Town Council 
6. Report on Girl Scout Troop work on Town Charter 
6. Public Input 
7. New Business 
8. Set a Date for next public hearing:  
9. Old Business 
10. Adjournment 
 
Commission Members: 
Andrew Paterna, Janice Snyder, Steven Cordeiro, Karen Lydecker, Denise Ricotta,  
Jessica Vogelgesang, Tad Bistor 
 
Guests: 
Richard Carella, Updike, Kelly, & Spellacy 
Kaydeen Maitland, Updike, Kelly & Spellacy 
Michael Maniscalco, Town Manager 

 
Meeting Schedule…. NOTE change in start time to 6PM 
The Charter Revision Committee will meet on the third Tuesday of every month at 5:30 p.m.  
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
 
The REVISED Start Time for meeting dates are as follows:  
CHANGE START TIME TO 6PM beginning on Tuesday May 21, 2024 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024 
No Meetings in August 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
Tuesday January 21, 2025 
 


